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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

214 - Girls Under 18 100 Meter Hurdles - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 19.92  

2 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 20.20  

3 303 Tan Mikaela ISKL 20.29  

4 9 Kim Onyou DAL 21.41  

5 17 Parsley Michaela DAL 21.48  

6 299 Lo Alina ISKL 23.88  

- 298 Li Katelyn ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 305 Bukovac Mona ISKL 16.83  

2 109 Sada Rochelle JIS 19.07  

3 98 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 21.52  

4 108 Anderson Rachel JIS 21.96  

5 106 Takata Miki JIS 22.45  

- 14 Chan Alayna DAL DNS  

- 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL DNS  

- 16 Lim Kyra DAL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 18 100 Meter Hurdles
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 305 Bukovac Mona ISKL 16.83

2 2 109 Sada Rochelle JIS 19.07

3 1 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 19.92

4 1 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 20.20

5 1 303 Tan Mikaela ISKL 20.29

6 1 9 Kim Onyou DAL 21.41

7 1 17 Parsley Michaela DAL 21.48

8 2 98 Zurcher Aubrey JIS 21.52

9 2 108 Anderson Rachel JIS 21.96

10 2 106 Takata Miki JIS 22.45

11 1 299 Lo Alina ISKL 23.88

- 1 298 Li Katelyn ISKL DNS

- 2 14 Chan Alayna DAL DNS

- 2 16 Lim Kyra DAL DNS

- 2 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL DNS


